
7 Stg.
 21.4/30.0

10 Stg.

 17.4/28.0

12 Stg.

19.4/26.0

10 Stg.

18.6/26.0 1
8

 S
tg

.

 1
8

.6
/2

6
.0

19 Stg.

18.9/27.7

T30

T30

Tür mit LA

T30

T30 RS

vorhanden

Neu

Beton

Abbruch

Maße sind am Bau zu prüfen!

Unstimmigkeiten sind der

Bauleitung sofort mitzuteilen!

Obergeschoss 2.BA


